21 September 2022 Wednesday

11st Race Starts At:17:45

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 DIAMOND OF VENUS(4) 2yo b f
2 ROJAMIN(9) 2yobf
3 DEEP WOMAN(2) 2yochf
4 PLAY MY SONG(8) 2yobf
5 SARISIN PRENSES(10) 2yochf
6 DEJNIK GOLU(3) 2y0bf
7 ARENGI(1) 2ybf
8 MAYSTORY(6) 20bf
9 GAVE START(5) 2yochf
10  MYGOLDEN(7) 2yochf
11 SHENGAL GIRL(11) 2yobf

1.)60.500 t
1)17.3%4 ¢

Sire

PAPA CLEM(USA) - KIDNOS

BUPRHATES (USA) - BERFINIM

SON OF SUN - NOWOMAN NO CRY
SHARP KNIFE (USA) - MUSICAL HGH (IRE)
YAVUZSEL - SATANA

KIRDEMIRKIR - JET SET

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - FIRST QUEEN
CEMOEM- CYRSTAL COVE

SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - BEST TULIP

ES ES RINNER - SELENMY GRL

YILDIRIVBEY - PAGPAG

Race Result
Maiden/Fillies

2.)24.200 v

2)6.958 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
55 HALTUNDAG M EM.DEMRKAPU
54 F.CETINBAS MUS.ALAK
57 MUNLU NiH. TURAN
57 F.YARDIMCI HUS.BECENE
55 MCANPOLAT MUZ NECEF
55  Y.CENGiZ MUR. YILDIZ
53 AHBAYAR M ALI CECAN
57  MAVSAR SIN. KORKVAZ
54 HSARIDAL  SAL.YILDIZER
57 BBEKTAS ENV. YILDIZ
54  Y.GELIKBAS MEH.HACIOGLU

57 kg,
3.)12.100 v
3.)3479¢%
Owner Trainer

D.DEMRKAPU  1.21.01
MGUNDUZ 12245
B.OZBAY 1.22.46
MSUSEN 1.22.71
F.BAKIR 1.22.83
MEH.ASLAN 1.23.22
MASUBAY 1.23.34
EALTIN 12421
ATOPRAK 1.27.46
F.BAKIR 1.28.93
MEH.ASLAN No FT

Diyarbakir Racecourse (22nd Day)

1200 Dirt

4)6.050 &
4)1739%

Time Win PSF St

1,80
745
18,65
4,95
15,40
21,15
6,30
17,35
8,65
58,90

6,75

3  6lLengths
4 Nose
1 1,5 Lengths

10 HalfLength
5

11

6

Margin Late Start RT
24

28

25
18

26

17

Pick(4) :1,80 t, Quinella(4/9) :10,05 b, Exacta(4/9) :11,95 ©, Trifecta(4/9/2) :48,31 b, Place(4) :1,60 £, Place(9) 3,35 %, Place Quinella(2/4) 20,00 £, Place Quinella(2/9) :63,90 £, Place Quinella(4/9) :10,10 ©



